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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 01.10.2016.

Liepajas SSS

’age not foupd

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Pronskis Rodions 20.08.2007.
V |Pléepis Kristers 03.09.2008.
V |Perepecs Jegors 13.04.2007.
A |Aigars Ralfs 24.01.2008.
A |Robats Endijs 02.04.2007.
A |Grigorjevs Emils 09.10.2007.
A |Zilinskis Kristers 13.06.2007.
A |Zaremba Bruno 02.10.2008.
A [Luks Oskars 12.10.2008.
A |Lindbergs Miks 15.05.2007.
A |Snapaitis Kristers 18.08.2007.
U |Brugevics Markuss 09.12.2007.
U |Paulavic¢s Stivens 31.08.2007.
U |Kozlovskis Vladislavs 24.02.2008.
U [Jekabsons Edgars 10.01.2008.
U [Lavrinovi¢s Artars 09.03.2007.
U |Jekste Janis 12.02.2007.
U |Baranovs Savelijs 18.04.2008.
U |Laugalis Henrijs 23.11.2007.
U |Cabans Daniels 23.10.2008.
U |Bitlerjus Karlis 02.07.2007.
U |Janums Bruno 21.10.2007.

Sagatavots 06.11.2025. 10:10:55

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




